For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Alachua - 1
Buchholz HS
Brevard - 2
Satellite HS
Westshore Jr/Sr HS
Broward - 3
American Heritage School
Atlantic Technical Center HS
Cardinal Gibbons HS
Cypress Bay HS
Deerfield Beach HS
Hollywood Hills HS
Monarch High School
North Broward Prep. Sch
Nova HS
Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Pine Crest Prep. School

South Broward HS

Stoneman Douglas HS
Collier - 4

Community School of Naples
Hillsborough - 5

Hillsborough HS

Tampa Prep. School
Indian River - 5

Saint Edward's School
Lee - 4

Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Leon - 1

Lincoln HS
Manatee - 4

Manatee HS
Miami-Dade - 6

Doral Academy

Miami Christian School

Adam A, Cypress Bay HS
Francisco A, Cypress Bay HS

Sriraj A, American Heritage School
Carlos A, Deerfield Beach HS
Joshua B, Pine Crest Prep. School

Jackson B, American Heritage School
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DECEMBER 2016 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 TOT

29 30 30 89

23 12 21 56
18 24 42

30 30 30 90

16 12 17 45

25 26 30 81

28 27 27 82

21 21

17 18 35

21 15 25 61

30 30 29 89
23 24 24 71

19 21 40
21 11 32

25 21 26 72

16 20 36

23 21 24 68

15 15 17 47

25 25 25 75

27 26 28 81

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT

Miami Country Day School 17 9 6 32
Miami Springs Sr. HS
Palmer Trinity Sch 19 19
Ransom-Everglades Sch 28 28 27 83
Monroe - 4
Coral Shores HS 16 15 18 49
Key West HS
Orange - 2
Lake Highland Prep Sch 22 22 22 66
Lake Nona High School 20 17 19 56
Orlando Science Middle/HS 26 26 29 81
Trinity Prep. School 26 21 27 74
W. R. Boone HS 20 16 23 59
Osceola - 5
Osceola HS
Palm Beach - 7
American Heritage Sch-Boca 26 28 30 84
Boca Raton Community HS 23 18 22 63
Boca Raton Preparatory 11 11
Oxbridge Academy 19 14 23 56
Spanish River Cmty HS 18 16 22 56
St. Andrew's School 24 22 29 75
Suncoast Comm. HS 28 27 30 85
The Benjamin School 22 16 22 60
Pasco - 5
Wiregrass Ranch HS 15 19 34
Saint Johns - 1
Ponte Vedra HS 21 15 26 62
Sarasota - 4
Out-of-Door Academy 22 22
Pine View School 22 22 25 69
Riverview HS
Volusia - 1
16 12 28

Father Lopez HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Spencer B, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

David B, Buchholz HS

Aliya C, Trinity Prep. School
Jason C, Buchholz HS

Felipe C, Doral Academy

Ethan D, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Gabriel D, American Heritage School
Cynthia D, Suncoast Comm. HS

John E, Suncoast Comm. HS

Yasin E, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Jake F, Buchholz HS
Gavin G, Buchholz HS

Connor G, American Heritage School

Jeremy G, Buchholz HS

Mohammad G, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Jonathan H, Suncoast Comm. HS
Sabbir I, Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

Jake J, Buchholz HS

Leaf K, Community School of Naples

Min-kyu K, American Heritage School

Soryan K, American Heritage School

Jeffrey L, Buchholz HS

Lexi L, St. Andrew's School

Andrew M, American Heritage School
Viraj M, Cypress Bay HS

Lyba M, Nur-ULIslam Academy

Aqib M, Suncoast Comm. HS

John M, Ransom-Everglades Sch
Emily N, American Heritage School
Adam N, Ponte Vedra HS

Kim N, Buchholz HS

Yuru N, Suncoast Comm. HS
Graham O, Lincoln HS

Ethan P, Doral Academy

Atharva P, Buchholz HS

Peter P, Orlando Science Middle/HS
Arjun P, Orlando Science Middle/HS
Nicholas P, Suncoast Comm. HS
Esha R, Orlando Science Middle/HS
Max R, American Heritage School
Brian R, Oxbridge Academy

Matthew R, American Heritage School
Matias S, Suncoast Comm. HS
Yarina S, American Heritage School
Felipe S, American Heritage School
Sumant S, Deerfield Beach HS
Mircea S, Westshore Jr/Sr HS

Viorel S, Westshore Jr/Sr HS



Arnav K, American Heritage School
Minh L, Orlando Science Middle/HS
Young L, St. Andrew's School

Olivia L, Buchholz HS

Couper L, American Heritage School
Steven L, Buchholz HS

Angela L, American Heritage School

Sheng (Jason) L, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Richard L, Cypress Bay HS
Brian L, Cypress Bay HS

Chenyang S, St. Andrew's School

Aramis T, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray

Kyle T, American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Ryan T, Ransom-Everglades Sch

Saaketh V, American Heritage School
Jaedon W, Doral Academy

Zijie Y, Trinity Prep. School

Chenye Y, St. Andrew's School

Eric Z, Saint Edward's School

Bill Z, Buchholz HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Carlos A - Deerfield Beach HS
Jackson B - American Heritage School
Mohammad G - Nur-ULIslam Academy
Sabbir I - Nur-Ul-Islam Academy
Couper L - American Heritage School
John M - Ransom-Everglades Sch
Graham O - Lincoln HS

Sumant S - Deerfield Beach HS
Chenyang S - St. Andrew's School
Jaedon W - Doral Academy

Cynthia D - Suncoast Comm. HS
John E - Suncoast Comm. HS

Yasin E - Nur-UlIslam Academy
Jeremy G - Buchholz HS

Minh L - Orlando Science Middle/HS
Richard L - Cypress Bay HS

Jeffrey L - Buchholz HS

Kim N - Buchholz HS

Vlad O - American Heritage School
Atharva P - Buchholz HS

Saaketh V- American Heritage School
Sriraj A - American Heritage School
Felipe C - Doral Academy

Matthew F - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delra
Jake F - Buchholz HS

Sean H - Buchholz HS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16

Arnav K - American Heritage School
Soryan K - American Heritage School
Steven L - Buchholz HS

Brian L - Cypress Bay HS

Jeffery L - Suncoast Comm. HS
Andrew M - American Heritage School
Viraj M - Cypress Bay HS

Anna M - Ransom-Everglades Sch
Tanha N - Nur-UlIslam Academy

Yuru N - Suncoast Comm. HS

Ethan P - Doral Academy

Peter P - Orlando Science Middle/HS
Max R - American Heritage School
Matthew R - American Heritage School
Daniel S - Buchholz HS

Aliyah S - Nur-Ul-Islam Academy

John S - Buchholz HS

Shayaan S - American Heritage School
Katie S - Deerfield Beach HS

Kyle T - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Naziha U - Nur-Ulslam Academy
Meghana V - American Heritage Sch-Boca Delr
Zijie Y - Trinity Prep. School

Chenye Y - St. Andrew's School

Daniel Z - Buchholz HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

American Heritage School
Buchholz HS

Nur-Ulslam Academy
Suncoast Comm. HS
American Heritage Sch-Boca Delray
Ransom-Everglades Sch
Deerfield Beach HS

Cypress Bay HS

Doral Academy

Orlando Science Middle/HS
Lincoln HS

St. Andrew's School

Trinity Prep. School
Community School of Naples
Pine Crest Prep. School

90
89
89
85
84
83
82
81
81
81
75
75
4
72
71

Pine View School

Saint Edward's School
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Boca Raton Community HS
Ponte Vedra HS

Nova HS

The Benjamin School

W. R. Boone HS

Lake Nona High School
Oxbridge Academy
Satellite HS

Spanish River Cmty HS
Coral Shores HS

Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Cardinal Gibbons HS

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

69
68
66
63
62
61
60
59
56
56
56
56
49
47
45



